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Help Info:

Name Phone Number | Email Address Purpose

XSEDE Help 866-907-2383 help@xsede.org or form at Questions or help

Desk www.xsede.org/web/xup/help- requests concerning

desk XSEDE
XSEDE Feedback | N/A feedback@xsede.org Suggestions or comments
to help improve XSEDE
and its services

Campus N/A campuschampions@xsede.org Connect with other

Champion’s Campus Champions and

Email Group XSEDE leadership

Main Contacts:

Name Position Phone Number Email Address

Kay Hunt Campus Champions Project | 765-496-8290 kay@purdue.edu
Coordinator

Phil Blood Campus Champions 412-268-9329 blood@psc.edu
Support Staff

Kim Dillman Campus Champions 765-494-5446 kadillma@purdue.edu
Support Staff

Laura McGinnis XSEDE Outreach Manager | 412-268-5642 [fm@psc.edu

Scott Lathrop XSEDE Director of 217-714-2517 lathrop@illinois.edu
Education and Outreach
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Campus Champions Leadership Team:

Name Institution Phone Number Email Address

Kim Dillman Purdue University 765-494-5446 kadillma@purdue.edu

Jeff Gardner University of 206-543-0247 gardnerj@phys.washington.edu
Washington

Roger Moye Rice University 713-348-5756 moye@rice.edu

Jeff Pummill University of 479-575-4590 jeff.pummill@gmail.com
Arkansas

Barr (James) von Oehsen Clemson University | 864-656-3342 joehsen@clemson.edu
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